 Polishing Pads – Wet
FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
WET RESIN PADS FOR STONE POLISHING
RESIN PADS are suitable for polishing marble and granite on slow speed wet polishers.
PO
LI
SH
IN
G
BLADETEC
CODE
GRIT SIZE DIAMETER
INCH   mm
THICKNESS PRICE  $
Wet Pads 100mm
SS100WP50 50     4        100 3 18.00
SS100RWP100 100     4        100 3 18.00
SS100WP200 200     4        100 3 18.00
SS100WP400 400     4        100 3 18.00
SS100WP800 800     4        100 3 18.00
SS100WP1500 1500     4        100 3 18.00
SS100WP3000 3000     4        100 3 18.00
SS100BUFF  White     4        100 3 20.00
Wet Pads 125mm
SS125WP50 50     5        125 3 23.00
SS125WP100 100     5        125 3 23.00
SS125WP200 200     5        125 3 23.00
SS125WP400 400     5        125 3 23.00
SS125WP800 800     5        125 3 23.00
SS125WP1500 1500     5        125 3 23.00
SS125WP3000 3000     5        125 3 23.00
SS125BUFF BUFF     5        125 3 25.00
1
5
BLADETEC
CODE
GRIT SIZE DIAMETER
INCH   mm
THICKNESS PRICE  $
Silver Series
SS100CO50 50     4        100 3 21.80
SS100CO100 100     4        100 3 21.80
SS100CO200 200     4        100 3 21.80
SS100CO400 400     4        100 3 21.80
COPPER POLISHING PADS
 Copper polishing discs provide extra long life for the initial stages of wet polishing.
1
ELECTROPLATED POLISHING PADS
   Polishing Pads and Velcro
  Backer Pads
FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
PO
LISH
IN
G
1
BLADETEC
CODE
GRIT SIZE DIAMETER
INCH   mm
THICKNESS PRICE  $
Electro 100mm
SS100EP50 50     4        100 1.5 28.00
SS100EP100 100     4        100 1.5 28.00
SS100EP200 200     4        100 1.5 28.00
SS100EP400 400     4        100 1.5 28.00
Electro 125mm
SS125EP50 50     5        125 1.5 35.00
SS125EP100 100     5        125 1.5 35.00
SS125EP200 200     5        125 1.5 35.00
SS125EP400 400     5        125 1.5 35.00
6
DRY RESIN POLISHING PADS
BLADETEC
CODE
GRIT SIZE DIAMETER
INCH   mm
THICKNESS PRICE
$
SS100DR50 50     4        100 3 20.00
SS100DR100 100     4        100 3 20.00
SS100DR200 200     4        100 3 20.00
SS100DR400 400     4        100 3 20.00
SS100DR800 800     4        100 3 20.00
SS100DR1500 1500     4        100 3 20.00
DRY RESIN PADS are suitable for polishing concrete, marble, and granite on slow speed polishers.
1
ELECTROPLATED PADS are suitable for aggressive removal and shaping and can be used dry.
ELECTROPLATED POLISHING SHEETS
ELECTROPLATED SHEETS are suitable for aggressive removal and shaping and can be used dry.
BLADETEC
CODE
GRIT SIZE DIAMETER
INCH   mm
PRICE  $
Electro Sheet
SSEPS50 50     12x18cm 79.60
SSEPS100 100     12x18cm 79.60
SSEPS200 200     12x18cm 79.60
SSEPS400 400     12x18cm 79.60
1
 Hand Pads, Backing Pads
7. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
PO
LI
SH
IN
G
HAND DIAMOND POLISHING BLOCKS
BLADETEC
CODE
GRIT SIZE L X W
mm
PRICE
$
DHP60 60      90 x 55 25.00
DHP100 100      90 x 55 25.00
DHP200 200      90 x 55 25.00
DHP400 400      90 x 55 25.00
DHP800 800      90 x 55 25.00
DHP1800 1800      90 x 55 25.00
DHP3500 3500      90 x 55 25.00
1
7
HAND PADS are suitable for polishing concrete, marble, and granite.
 V-HARR POLISHING SYSTEM
 V-Harr - Resin polishing pads with natural wool flexible backer with excellent scrubbing and polishing qualities.
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMOND GRADE DISC SIZE
Dia mm
PRICE
$
VF-7-0050 50 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0120 120 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0220 220 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0400 400 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0600 600 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0800 800 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-1800 1800 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-3500 3500 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-9-0120 120 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0220 220 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0400 400 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0600 600 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0800 800 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-1800 1800 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0050 50 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-3500 3500 grit 230mm 99.50
New
 Diamond Resin
  Pads for Flooring
7. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
C
O
N
C
R
ETE G
R
IN
D
IN
G
RESIN FLOOR POLISHING DISCS 80mm
Resin flooring discs for use on polishing machines for final finishing
of concrete floors. Generally run in sets of four or five or nine preferably wet.
High quality polished results are easily achieved with minimal effort.
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMOND GRADE DISC SIZE
mm W x H
PRICE
$
SS75FR50 50 grit 75x12.5 28.00
SS75FR100 100 grit 75x12.5 28.00
SS75FR200 200 grit 75x12.5 28.00
SS75FR400 400 grit 75x12.5 28.00
SS75FR800 800 grit 75x12.5 28.00
SS75FR1500 1500 grit 75x12.5 28.00
SS75FR3000 3000 grit 75x12.5 28.00
POL80NAT50 50 grit 80x12.5 37.00
POL80NAT120 120 grit 80x12.5 37.00
POL80NAT220 220 grit 80x12.5 37.00
POL80NAT400 400 grit 80x12.5 37.00
POL80NAT800 800 grit 80x12.5 37.00
POL80NAT1800 1800 grit 80x12.5 37.00
 NATO STYLE
POL80NAT3500 3500 grit 80x12.5 37.00
RESIN FLOOR POLISHING DISCS 100mm
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMOND GRADE DISC SIZE
mm W x H
PRICE
$
SS100FR50 50 grit 100x12.5 40.00
SS100FR100 100 grit 100x12.5 40.00
SS100FR200 200 grit 100x12.5 40.00
SS100FR400 400 grit 100x12.5 40.00
SS100FR800 800 grit 100x12.5 40.00
SS100FR1500 1500 grit 100x12.5 40.00
SS100FR3000 3000 grit 100x12.5 40.00
1
1
22
LONG
LIFE
MAGIC
SHINE
LONG
LIFE